1) CONSISTENT KEYBOARD And MOUSE 85044090 18% 21 NOS 502 502 425.42 8,933.9
CON VOICE WIRELES -CMW401

S/N.: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,
13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21

21 8,933.9
IGST @ 18% 1,608.1

Taxable Amt IGST Total GST Roundup 0
8,933.9 1,608.1 1,608.1 Grand Total 10,542

Amount Chargeable (In Words)
Ten Thousand Five Hundred And Forty Two Rupees Only

For SHOBHARAM INFOTECH